
Ristretto                                                                                   
Doppio                                                                                     
Macchiato                                                                               
Romano                                                                                   
Americano                                                                               
Café Latte                                                                               
Cappuccino                                                                             
Mocha                                                                                     
Caramel Latte                                                                         
Caramel Macchiato                                                               

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Hot Coffee 

Iced Coffee 

22
22
22
22
22

Iced Americano 
Iced Latte
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha
Salted Iced Latte

All prices are in RM and nett.



English Breakfast                                               18 
A gentle Ceylon tea with the 
unmistakable sparkling and lively 
flavors of the island
 
Earl Grey                                                              18
A flowery autumn plucking blended 
with the refreshing citrus aroma 
of bergamot 
 
Darjeeling Summer Gold                                  18
The outstanding summer plucking 
has a flowery elegance and 
deliciously well balance aroma
 
Jasmine Gold                                                       18 
Delicate jasmine blossoms 
diffuse their gentle fragrance 
over a summer Chinese green tea

Hot & Cold Tea

Soft Peach                                                           18
The delicate soft taste of peaches 
blended with Vanilla
 
Chamomile                                                          18 
An aromatic infusion with whole 
chamomile blossoms to accentuate 
its typical and tartly flowery touch

Peppermint                                                          18
A delicious herbal infusion with 
fresh coolness of menthol

All prices are in RM and nett.



All prices are in RM and nett.

Fresh Coconut 
Orange 
Carrot 
Green Apple 
Watermelon 

22
22
22
22
22

Coke 
Coke Zero
Sprite
Sprite Zero
Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda

Banana 
Mango 
Chocolate 
Strawberry 

Soft Drink

Fresh Pressed Juice

Smoothie

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

25
25
25
25



Purezza Sparkling
San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml                                 
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml                                 
Acqua Panna Still 500ml                                           
Acqua Panna Still 750ml                                       

All prices are in RM and nett.

Mojito                                                                       
Moscow Mule                                                           
Negroni                                                                     
Margarita                                                                   
Tom Collins                                                               
Old Fashioned                                                           
Espresso Martini                                                        
Pina Colada                                                              
Classic Mai Tai                                                          
Long Island Iced Tea                                                 
Whiskey Sour

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
45
45

20
25
30
25
30

Still & Sparkling 
Water 

Classic Cocktail



All prices are in RM and nett.

Tiger
Heineken
Guinness Stout 
Hoegaarden                                                                            
Kirin                                                                                          
Corona                                                                                     

 BTL

30
30
30
35
35
35

Beer



All prices are in RM and nett.

Bubbles

Angove Chalk Hill Blue 
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

288

 BTL

House Pouring Wines 

White Wine 

Deakin Estate Artisan's Blend                    128
Shiraz Viognier 

Berri Estates                                                   138
Cabernet Sauvignon

Deakin Estate Artisan's Blend                    128
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

Berri Estates                                                   138 
Chardonnay

AUS

AUS

 BTLGLS

35

40

AUS

AUS

35

40

 BTLGLS

House Pouring Wines 

Red Wine 

AUS

Champagne 

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve 
Exclusive Brut NV 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, 
Pinot Meunier

688

 BTL

FRA



Bremerton Matilda Plains White
 
Rymill The Yearling 
Sauvignon Blanc

Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc                                         

Villa Maria Private Bin 
Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough

Altanza Blanco

Las Campanas Chardonnay

Mastroberardino Campania 
Bianco

Planeta La Segreta Bianco

Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino 
Toscana IGT

Delas Cotes Du Rhone Blanc

W. Gisselbrecht Riesling

All prices are in RM and nett.

228

258

White Wine 

NZL

NZL

AUS

AUS

ESP

ESP

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA

 BTL

All prices are in RM and nett.

278

238

258

258

278

288

268

288

228



Red Wine 

Angove Long Row Shiraz

Rymill The Yearling 
Cabernet Sauvignon

Yelland’s Baby Doll Pinot Noir

Mud House Claim 431 Pinot Noir

Altos Crianza                                                                    

Las Campanas Reserva                                                  

Cusumano Nero D Avola

Planeta La Segreta Rosso, Nero
d’Avol                                                                                 

Banfi Chianti DOCG, Sangiovese                                  

Delas Cotes Du Rhone Rouge

W. Gisselbrecht Pinot Noir

Chateau Villa Bel-Air J.M Cazes 

218

238

238

278

258

278

278

278

328

278

278

388

 BTL

NZL

NZL

AUS

AUS

ESP

ESP

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

FRA

FRA

All prices are in RM and nett.



All prices are in RM and nett.

Beefeater                                                            
Notes of orange, coriander, and 
a woody and floral balance

Roku 
A traditional gin base and  
Japanese botanical notes 

Bulldog 
Spicy, sweet, floral, nutty angelica, 
and black pepper 

Monkey 47 Sloe 
Crisp and tangy, with complex 
spice and fruity notes

MOM Love                                                             
Fantastic pink gin made with 
strawberries and exotic botanical

Caorunn                                                                 
Fresh, floral, citrus, slightly spicy, 
and aromatic aroma

Hendrick’s                                                              
Floral rose, fresh cucumber, 
citrus, and earthy spice

Malfy Italian Rosa                         
Taste of Sicilian pink grapefruit 
and touch of thyme
  
Tanqueray No. 10                                                  
Spicy juniper, cardamom, 
and hints of Earl Grey Tea

Sakurao                                                                 
Wide variety of aromatic notes, 
including citrus such as the 
florid-smelling lemon and the rich 
fragrance of yuzu

Gin
The first known written use of the

word "gin" was in 1714 in 
The Fable of the Bees, or Private Vices, 
Publick Benefits by Bernard Mandeville.

30     448

35     448

35     448

38     588

38     688

38     688

38     688

38     688

38     688

38     688

 BTLGLS



Absolut 
Flavour with notes of grain, 
dried fruit, Taste of Crisp and 
smooth

Grey Goose
Soft, creamy, and richness 
of almond 

Haku
A soft, sweet, and floral 
aroma of rice

Tito’s
Notes of grilled sweet corn, 
vanilla, cream, white and 
black pepper

30     428

 BTLGLS

568

588

688

All prices are in RM and nett.

The word "vodka" comes from 
the Russian word Voda, 
which means "water". 

Vodka



Bacardi Carta Blanca
Orange Blossom, lavender 
and Rose

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Sweet, Tropical fruits, buttery 
caramel and Vanila Notes

Black Tear Spiced                                                                       
Caramelized nuts, chocolate 
richness, and softly oaky spices.

30     428

 BTLGLS

458

478

All prices are in RM and nett.

The earliest recorded mention of 
rum is in a 1651 document from 

Barbados, which describes 
a liquor called "Rumbullion" or 

"Kill-Divil" 

Rum

30     428

458

688

Jose Cuervo
Notes of grapefruit, lime peel, 
lychee, pepper

Olmecca Resposado
Flavours of cooked agave, hints of 
fruit, and a touch of oaky spice

Illegal Mezcal Joven
Aromas compliment hints of green 
apple, fresh citrus, and red chiltepe.

The word tequila is believed to
be derived from the Nahuatl

word "tequillan", which means
"place of tribute" or "place where

the tributes are paid." 

Tequila

 BTLGLS



Jameson                                                          38    458
A balance of spicy, nutty, and 
vanilla notes 

Jim Beam White                                            38    458
Sweet Caramel and Vanilla, 
woody grain & oat

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7                                38    458
Notes of corn, banana, maple, 
cinnamon, candied pecans, 
yeast, vanilla, orange, and 
peanut crumble

Johnny Walker Black Label                                 488
Hints of barley and cereal with 
creamy toffee and a distinct 
herbal note

Chivas Regal 12 Years                                          688               
Aromatic with notes of honey,
vanilla, orchard fruits and herbal

Marker’s Mark                                                       788
Sweet with balance of oak, vanilla
and fruity essences 

Woodford Rye                                                        788
Clove, rye, mint, molasses, sorghum,
honey, honey, apple and malt

Macallan 18 Years                                              2388
Distinctly dried fruit, ginger, 
and toffee on the nose, with 
rose orange notes and hints of 
clove and nutmeg.

All prices are in RM and nett.

The word "whiskey" comes from 
the Gaelic word "uisce beatha", 

which means "water of life." 
Over time, it was shortened to 

"usquebaugh", and then to 
"whiskey" in English

Whiskey

 BTLGLS



All prices are in RM and nett.

St Remy                                                          40    688
Notes of apricot, peach, 
gooseberry, and wild strawberry, 
with floral aromas and vanilla 
and wood tones

Martell VSOP                                                         728                
Fruit notes, hints of wood, 
soft spices, oaky, and spicy

Henessy VSOP                                                       768                
Flavourful of Vanilla, oak, plum, 
ripe grapes, melon, dark chocolate, 
caramel, and oak

 BTLGLS

Cognac


