

Hot Coffee

Ristretto	18
Doppio	18
Macchiato	18
Romano	18
Americano	18
Café Latte	18
Cappuccino	18
Mocha	18
Caramel Latte	18
Caramel Macchiato	18

Iced Coffee

Iced Americano	22
lced Latte	22
Iced Cappuccino	22
Iced Mocha	22
Salted Iced Latte	22

Hot & Cold Tea

English Breakfast A gentle Ceylon tea with the unmistakable sparkling and lively flavors of the island	18
Earl Grey A flowery autumn plucking blended with the refreshing citrus aroma of bergamot	18
Darjeeling Summer Gold The outstanding summer plucking has a flowery elegance and deliciously well balance aroma	18
Jasmine Gold Delicate jasmine blossoms diffuse their gentle fragrance over a summer Chinese green tea	18
Soft Peach The delicate soft taste of peaches blended with Vanilla	18
Chamomile An aromatic infusion with whole chamomile blossoms to accentuate its typical and tartly flowery touch	18
Peppermint A delicious herbal infusion with fresh coolness of menthol	18



Soft Drink

Coke	13
Coke Zero	13
Sprite	13
Sprite Zero	13
Ginger Ale	13
Schweppes Tonic	13
Schweppes Soda	13

Fresh Pressed Juice

Fresh Coconut	22
Orange	22
Carrot	22
Green Apple	22
Watermelon	22

Smoothie

Banana	25
Mango	25
Chocolate	25
Strawberry	25

Still & Sparkling Water

Purezza Sparkling	20
San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml	25
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml	30
Acqua Panna Still 500ml	25
Acqua Panna Still 750ml	30

Classic Cocktail

Mojito	40
Moscow Mule	40
Negroni	40
Margarita	40
Tom Collins	40
Old Fashioned	40
Espresso Martini	40
Pina Colada	40
Classic Mai Tai	40
Long Island Iced Tea	45
Whiskey Sour	45





Beer

	DIL
Tiger	30
Heineken	30
Guinness Stout	30
Hoegaarden	35
Kirin	35
Corona	35

Champagne

FRA Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve 688
Exclusive Brut NV
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier

Bubbles

AUS Angove Chalk Hill Blue 288
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

White Wines

AUS Deakin Estate Artisan's Blend Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

AUS Berri Estates 40 138 Chardonnay

House Pouring Wines Red Wine

		GLS	BTL
AUS	Deakin Estate Artisan's Blend Shiraz Viognier	35	128
AUS	Berri Estates Cabernet Sauvianon	40	138

White Wine

		BTL
AUS	Bremerton Matilda Plains White	228
AUS	Rymill The Yearling Sauvignon Blanc	258
NZL	Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blanc	228
NZL	Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough	278
ESP	Altanza Blanco	238
ESP	Las Campanas Chardonnay	258
ITA	Mastroberardino Campania Bianco	258
ITA	Planeta La Segreta Bianco	278
ITA	Banfi La Pettegola Vermentino Toscana IGT	288
FRA	Delas Cotes Du Rhone Blanc	268
FRA	W. Gisselbrecht Riesling	288





Red Wine

		BTL
AUS	Angove Long Row Shiraz	218
AUS	Rymill The Yearling Cabernet Sauvignon	238
NZL	Yelland's Baby Doll Pinot Noir	238
NZL	Mud House Claim 431 Pinot Noir	278
ESP	Altos Crianza	258
ESP	Las Campanas Reserva	278
ITA	Cusumano Nero D Avola	278
ITA	Planeta La Segreta Rosso, Nero d'Avol	278
ITA	Banfi Chianti DOCG, Sangiovese	328
FRA	Delas Cotes Du Rhone Rouge	278
FRA	W. Gisselbrecht Pinot Noir	278
FRA	Chateau Villa Bel-Air J.M Cazes	388

Gin

The first known written use of the word "gin" was in 1714 in The Fable of the Bees, or Private Vices, Publick Benefits by Bernard Mandeville.

	GLS	BTL
Beefeater Notes of orange, coriander, and a woody and floral balance	30	448
Roku A traditional gin base and Japanese botanical notes	35	448
Bulldog Spicy, sweet, floral, nutty angelica, and black pepper	35	448
Monkey 47 Sloe Crisp and tangy, with complex spice and fruity notes	38	588
MOM Love Fantastic pink gin made with strawberries and exotic botanical	38	688
Caorunn Fresh, floral, citrus, slightly spicy, and aromatic aroma	38	688
Hendrick's Floral rose, fresh cucumber, citrus, and earthy spice	38	688
Malfy Italian Rosa Taste of Sicilian pink grapefruit and touch of thyme	38	688
Tanqueray No. 10 Spicy juniper, cardamom, and hints of Earl Grey Tea	38	688
Sakurao Wide variety of aromatic notes, including citrus such as the florid-smelling lemon and the rich fragrance of yuzu	38	688

Vodka

The word "vodka" comes from the Russian word Voda, which means "water".

	GLS	BTL
Absolut Flavour with notes of grain, dried fruit, Taste of Crisp and smooth	30	428
Grey Goose Soft, creamy, and richness of almond		568
Haku A soft, sweet, and floral aroma of rice		588
Tito's Notes of grilled sweet corn, vanilla, cream, white and black pepper		688



Rum

The earliest recorded mention of rum is in a 1651 document from Barbados, which describes a liquor called "Rumbullion" or "Kill-Divil"

	GLS	BTL
Bacardi Carta Blanca Orange Blossom, lavender and Rose	30	428
Bacardi Carta Blanca Sweet, Tropical fruits, buttery caramel and Vanila Notes		458
Black Tear Spiced Caramelized nuts, chocolate richness, and softly oaky spices.		478

Tequila

The word tequila is believed to be derived from the Nahuatl word "tequillan", which means "place of tribute" or "place where the tributes are paid."

	GLS	BTL
Jose Cuervo Notes of grapefruit, lime peel, lychee, pepper	30	428
Olmecca Resposado Flavours of cooked agave, hints of fruit, and a touch of oaky spice		458
Illegal Mezcal Joven Aromas compliment hints of green apple, fresh citrus, and red chiltepe.		688

Whiskey

The word "whiskey" comes from the Gaelic word "uisce beatha", which means "water of life." Over time, it was shortened to "usquebaugh", and then to "whiskey" in English

	GLS	BTL
Jameson A balance of spicy, nutty, and vanilla notes	38	458
Jim Beam White Sweet Caramel and Vanilla, woody grain & oat	38	458
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Notes of corn, banana, maple, cinnamon, candied pecans, yeast, vanilla, orange, and peanut crumble	38	458
Johnny Walker Black Label Hints of barley and cereal with creamy toffee and a distinct herbal note		488
Chivas Regal 12 Years Aromatic with notes of honey, vanilla, orchard fruits and herbal		688
Marker's Mark Sweet with balance of oak, vanilla and fruity essences		788
Woodford Rye Clove, rye, mint, molasses, sorghum, honey, honey, apple and malt		788
Macallan 18 Years Distinctly dried fruit, ginger, and toffee on the nose, with rose orange notes and hints of clove and nutmeg.		2388

Cognac

	GLS	ВТ
St Remy Notes of apricot, peach, gooseberry, and wild strawberry, with floral aromas and vanilla and wood tones	40	688
Martell VSOP Fruit notes, hints of wood, soft spices, oaky, and spicy		728
Henessy VSOP Flavourful of Vanilla, oak, plum, ripe grapes, melon, dark chocolate, caramel, and oak		768